Video - AUTODOME IP 5000i
AUTODOME IP 5000i
H.265
u 30x optical zoom that clearly identifies people
(183 m / 600 ft maximum) without loss of
identification details
u Excellent low-light performance
u Built-in Essential Video Analytics to trigger

(6.3 in.)
Fig. 1: In-ceiling model
Ordering information
NDP-5502-Z30 PTZ dome 2MP 30x clear IP66 pendant
IP dome camera with clear bubble and indoor/outdoor
pendant housing. 30x zoom, 1080p HD. Essential Video
Analytics, Intelligent Dynamic Noise Reduction, remote
camera access, and dual power options.
Order number NDP-5502-Z30 | F.01U.319.476
NDP-5502-Z30C PTZ dome 2MP 30x clear indoor in-
ceiling
IP dome camera with clear bubble and indoor in-ceiling
housing. 30x zoom, 1080p HD. Essential Video Analytics,
Intelligent Dynamic Noise Reduction, remote camera
access, and dual power options.
Order number NDP-5502-Z30C | F.01U.319.480
Accessories
UPA-2450-50 PSU, 220VAC 50Hz, 24VAC 50VA out
Indoor power supply for camera. 220 VAC, 50 Hz in;
24 VAC, 50 VA out
Order number UPA-2450-50 | F.01U.076.157
UPA-2450-60 PSU, 120VAC 60Hz, 24VAC 50VA out
Indoor power supply for camera. 120 VAC, 60 Hz In;
24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60 | F.01U.076.154
NPD-6001B Midspan, 60W, single port, AC in
60 W indoor midspan for cameras without illuminators
Order number NPD-6001B | F.01U.347.358
F.01U.392.458
NDA-U-PA0 Surveillance cabinet 24VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 24 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA0 | F.01U.324.947
NDA-U-PA1 Surveillance cabinet 120VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 100 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz input,
24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948
NDA-U-PA2 Surveillance cabinet 230VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 230 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white
Order number NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-PMAS Pole mount adapter small
Pole mount adapter small
Universal pole mount adapter, white; small.
Order number NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942
Video - AUTODOME IP 5000i 9 | 9
NDA-U-WMP Wall mount plate
Back plate for universal wall mount, corner mount and
pole mount, white, IP66
Order number NDA-U-WMP | F.01U.324.950
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939
NDA-U-RMT Pendant parapet mount
Universal roof mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
LTC 9230/01 Parapet roof mount adapter
Flat Roof Mount Adapter for mounting a unit in an
upright position on a flat surface.
Order number LTC 9230/01 | F.01U.503.630